GDS-48 Remote Sensor
Catalytic Bead, SmartIR Infrared, Photoionization
The GDS-48 Remote Sensor accepts
catalytic bead LEL sensors, SmartIR infrared
LEL and CO2 sensors and Photoionization
(PID) sensors for detection of Volatile
Organic Compounds (VOCs). Sensor
output is transmitted to an appropriate

readings, zero and span calibration MUST BE performed by the receiving device.
Note 2: Receiving device MUST support bridge-style input circuit.
GDS-48 Order Guide 1, 2
GDS48  A - B - C
Suffix “A” - Sensor Head Type
1  Stainless Steel Explosion-Proof (XP)
2  Stainless Steel (XP) with splash guard2
Suffix “B” - Sensor Type
50  Smart IR 0-100% LEL (Methane)
51  Smart IR 0-100% LEL (Propane)
52  Smart IR 0-100% Volume (Methane)
53  Smart IR 0-5% Volume CO2
60  Photoionization Detector (0-2000ppm)
61  Photoionization Detector (0-20ppm)
70  Catalytic Bead for LEL
80  MOS H2S 0-50 ppm
90  4-20mA Input
Suffix “C” - Target Gas Range
1  0-1.00  4  0-25  7  0-500
2  0-5.00   5  0-50  8  0-1000
3  0-10.0   6  0-100  9  Other